Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider:

Framework Homeownership LLC

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business):

Framework, frameworkhomeownership.interactyx.com, frameworkhomeownership.org

Address of Service Provider:

1000 Payne Avenue, Suite 200, St. Paul, MN 55130

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement:

Julie Gugin

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location): 1000 Payne Avenue, Suite 200, St. Paul, MN 55130

Telephone Number of Designated Agent:

651-659-9336

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent:

651-659-9518

Email Address of Designated Agent:

info@frameworkhomeownership.org

Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider:

Date:

Typed or Print Name and Title:

Julie Gugin - Manager

1422695.1

Scanned

JAN 0 7 2013



Received

DEC 13 1212

Copyright Office